PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISOR

NAME OF DISTRICT: HARRIS CO MUD #530

Rate to keep average tax bill constant
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2017 M&O Tax Rate
2018 M&O Rollback Rate

2018 Certified Value

2018 Uncertified HCAD value wit'with hearing loss

2017 Certified Value

2017 Uncertified Value

1.26750
1.36890
1.25000
1.25000
28,639,430
81
0

$353,573
52,303,894
150
0

$348,693

0.52000
0.56946

122,093,128
15,077,011
100,813,976

0



