## PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISOR

NAME OF DISTRICT: HARRIS CO MUD #530

Rate to keep average tax bill constant	1.26750
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election	1.36890
Proposed Rate	1.25000
Last Year's Rate	1.25000
Prior Year Total Homestead Value	28,639,430
Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads	81
Prior Year Exemption Percentage	0
Prior Year Average Home Value	\$353,573
Current Year Total Homestead Value	52,303,894
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads	150
Current Year Exemption Percentage	0
Current Year Average Home Value	\$348,693
2017 M&O Tax Rate	0.52000
2018 M&O Rollback Rate	0.56946
2018 Certified Value	122,093,128
2018 Uncertified HCAD value wit with hearing loss	15,077,011

2017 Certified Value	100,813,976
2017 Uncertified Value	0